
Waterloo Elks Lodge #290 
 

Newsletter and Calendar 
Oct- Nov 2021 

 
Lodge Officers 
Exalted Ruler – Barb Krizek   Loyal Knight – Cody Brickman 
Leading Knight – Charles Wheeland            Secretary – Virgil Haley  
Lecturing Knight – Jeff Hostetler              Treasurer – Pete Fuller 
 
Contacts 
Lodge office: 319-234-7568 
Virgil: secretary@waterlooelks.com 
Sherri Simon: sherri@waterlooelks.com 
Cierra Ryan: cierra@waterlooelks.com 
 
Member Events 
Save the Date! Saturday December 11th from 11am-1pm will be our annual children’s 
Christmas party. This year our “Grinchmas” celebration will be held in the ballroom. 
Keep a look out for more details.  
 
MEMBERS BAR, GATSBY’S & PARK AVENUE LOUNGE 
 Member’s Bar will be open Tuesdays, Wednesdays and Fridays for lunch from 11-1pm.  
Gatsby’s will be open Friday’s for Dinner 5:00-8:00. The Park Avenue Lounge will be 
open from 4:00-8:00.  
 
Please make evening reservations by calling 319-234-7568 or email Sherri at 
sherri@waterlooelks.com before noon on the Thursday before your reservation. Please 
give Sherri your preferred entrees as availability can be limited. 
 
 
STAG 
Member’s Stag for the month of October is Wednesday the 27th. Gary’s Smoked BBQ 
Ribs. Stag night will be casino night.  
 
Member’s Stag for the month of November is Wednesday November 24th- Prime Rib 
 
 
Event Space 
Keep the Elks in mind when planning events such as birthday parties, class reunions, 
Holiday parties, celebration of life, or family gatherings. We can accommodate any size 
party up to 375 people, and have chefs on staff that can create the menu you desire. 
 
 



 
CALENDAR 
 
October 
 

Fri, Oct 8   Gatsby’s and Park Ave open for Dinner and Cocktails  
   Reservations required 
 
Tue, Oct 12 Member’s Bar open for Lunch 11:00-1:00 
Wed, Oct 13  Member’s Bar open for Lunch 11:00-1:00  
Wed, Oct 13      Volunteer Wing Night, Bar open 4:00, begin cooking by 5:00 
Fri, Oct 15 Member’s Bar open for Lunch 11:00-1:00 
Fri, Oct 15 Gatsby’s and Park Ave open for Dinner and Cocktails  
   Reservations required 
 
Tue, Oct 19 Member’s Bar open for Lunch 11:00-1:00 
Wed, Oct 20 Member’s Bar open for Lunch 11:00-1:00  
Wed, Oct 20 Open 4:00, BOD Meeting 5:00, Lodge Meeting 7:00 
Fri, Oct 22  Member’s Bar open for Lunch 11:00-1:00 
Fri, Oct 22  Gatsby’s and Park Ave open for Dinner and Cocktails  
   Reservations required 
 
Tue, Oct 26 Member’s Bar open for Lunch 11:00-1:00 
Wed, Oct 27 Member’s Bar open for Lunch 11:00-1:00  
Wed, Oct 27 Stag Night- Casino Night , Bar open 4:00, Dinner at 5:30-  
                           Gary’s Smoked Ribs  
Fri, Oct 29 Member’s Bar open for Lunch 11:00-1:00 
Fri, Oct 29  Gatsby’s and Park Ave open for Dinner and Cocktails  
   Reservations required 
 

November 
 

Tue, Nov 2 Member’s Bar open for Lunch 11:00-1:00 
Wed, Nov 3 Member’s Bar open for Lunch 11:00-1:00  
Wed, Nov 3        Open 4:00, BOD Meeting 5:00, Lodge Meeting 7:00 
Fri, Nov 5  Member’s Bar open for Lunch 11:00-1:00 
Fri, Nov 5   Gatsby’s and Park Ave open for Dinner and Cocktails  
   Reservations required 
 
Tue, Nov 9 Member’s Bar open for Lunch 11:00-1:00 
Wed, Nov 10 Member’s Bar open for Lunch 11:00-1:00  
Wed, Nov 10      Volunteer Wing Night, Bar open 4:00, begin cooking by 5:00 
Fri, Nov 12  Member’s Bar open for Lunch 11:00-1:00 
Fri, Nov 12   Gatsby’s and Park Ave open for Dinner and Cocktails  
   Reservations required 
 



 
 
 
Tue, Nov 16 Member’s Bar open for Lunch 11:00-1:00 
Wed, Nov 17 Member’s Bar open for Lunch 11:00-1:00  
Wed, Nov 17      Open 4:00, BOD Meeting 5:00, Lodge Meeting 7:00 
Fri, Nov 19 Member’s Bar open for Lunch 11:00-1:00 
Fri, Nov 19   Gatsby’s and Park Ave open for Dinner and Cocktails  
   Reservations required 
 
Tue, Nov 23 Member’s Bar open for Lunch 11:00-1:00 
Wed, Nov 24 Member’s Bar open for Lunch 11:00-1:00  
Wed, Nov 24      Stag Night, Bar open 4:00, Dinner at 5:30- Prime Rib 
Fri, Nov 26 Member’s Bar CLOSED 
Fri, Nov 26 Gatsby’s and Park Ave CLOSED 
    
 
 

 


